S54FET bus time schedule & line map

= S4FET Agaram Mel

The 54FET bus line (Agaram Mel) has 6 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:

(1) Agaram Mel: 06:35 - 18:05(2) Mylapore: 05:30 - 19:35(3) Poonamallee: 13:25(4) Poonamallee: 21:05(5) Poonamallee
(Depot): 22:25(6) Saidapet: 08:00 - 14:28

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 54FET bus station near you and find out when is the next 54FET bus arriving.

Direction: Agaram Mel 54FET bus Time Schedule
33 stops Agaram Mel Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:35-18:05
Mylapore Tank Monday 06:35-18:05

Tuesday 06:35-18:05
R.K.Mutt Road

Wednesday 06:35-18:05
Sathya Studios

Thursday 06:35-18:05
Madhyakailash

Friday 06:35-18:05
C.L.R.I

Saturday 06:35-18:05
Gandhi Mandapam
Anna University
Concorde Spic 54FET bus Info

Direction: Agaram Mel
Guindy Metro Station Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 47 min

Kathipara Bridge Junction Line Summary:

Saint Thomas Mount
Military Quarters
Jayanthi Theatre
Chennai Trade Centre
Ramapuram

D.L.F.

Moon Light
Mugalivakkam

Porur Sakthi Nagar
Gopalakrishna Theatre

Porur


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087181/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DChennai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4612&af_sub7=4612&deep_link_sub1=4612&af_sub5=V1-Lines-1721570628&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D35122906%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D35122906%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_54FET_Agaram%20Mel_Chennai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_54FET_Agaram%20Mel_Chennai_View

Retteri

Ramachandra Medical College
lyyapanthangal

Kattupakkam

Vannan Kulam
Kumunanchavadi

Karayanchavadi

Kalarai

Poonamallee Government Hospital

rok

7] Op-ér.SPeelMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Poonamallee

= Agaram Mel @moovit
Poonamallee Bypass
Agaram Mel
Direction: Mylapore 54FET bus Time Schedule
30 stops Mylapore Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:30-19:35
Agaram Mel Monday 05:30-19:35

Tuesday 05:30-19:35
Poonamallee Bypass

Wednesday 05:30-19:35
Poonamallee

Thursday 05:30-19:35
Poonamallee Government Hospital

Friday 05:30-19:35
Kallarai

Saturday 05:30-19:35
Karayanchavadi
Kumunanchavadi
Vannan Kulam 54FET bus Info

Direction: Mylapore
Kattupakkam Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 44 min

lyappanthangal Depot Line Summary:

Ramachandra Medical College

Porur Retteri (Karambakkam Chettiyar Agaram
Main Road)

Venkateshwara Hospital
Gopala Krishna Theatre
Sakthi Nagar

Mugalivakkam


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087181/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087181/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087184/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel

Moon Light

D.L.F.

L&T

Ramapuram Signal

Nandambakkam

Jayanthi Theatre

Saint Thomas Hospital

Kathipara
Guindy R.S
© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
Anna Universit ,
y i Mylapore @moovit
Gandhi Mandabam Bus Stop
C.L.R.Il.
Sathya Studios
Mylapore Tank
Direction: Poonamallee 54FET bus Time Schedule
3 stops Poonamallee Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE
Sunday 13:25
Agaram Mel Monday 13:25
Tuesday 13:25
Poonamallee Bypass
Wednesday 13:25
Poonamallee
Thursday 13:25
Friday 13:25
Saturday 13:25

54FET bus Info

Direction: Poonamallee
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 4 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087184/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087184/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087180/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel

CfF.Oper;Sl'eelh'lap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

i Poonamallee @moovit

Direction: Poonamallee 54FET bus Time Schedule
31 stops Poonamallee Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Sunday 21:05
Mylapore Tank Monday 21:05

Tuesday 21:05
R.K.Mutt Road

Wednesday 21:05
Sathya Studios

Thursday 21:05
Madhyakailash

Friday 21:05
C.L.R.I

Saturday 21:05
Gandhi Mandapam
Anna University
Concorde Spic 54FET bus Info

Direction: Poonamallee
Guindy Metro Station Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 45 min

Kathipara Bridge Junction Line Summary:

Saint Thomas Mount
Military Quarters
Jayanthi Theatre
Chennai Trade Centre
Ramapuram

D.L.F.

Moon Light

Mugalivakkam


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087180/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087180/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087185/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel

Porur Sakthi Nagar
Gopalakrishna Theatre

Porur

Retteri

Ramachandra Medical College

lyyapanthangal

Kattupakkam

Vannan Kulam

Kumunanchavadi
. -\j--,'-"'-’"'\"l \‘ © OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Karayanchavadi (0 Peeisiiaiioe Qoo
Kalarai
Poonamallee Government Hospital
Poonamallee
Direction: Poonamallee (Depot) 54FET bus Time Schedule
25 stops Poonamallee (Depot) Route Timetable:

Sunday 22:25
Saidapet Monday 22:25

) Tuesday 22:25

Concorde Spic

Wednesday 22:25
Guindy Metro Station

Thursday 22:25
Kathipara Bridge Junction

Friday 22:25
Saint Thomas Mount

Saturday 22:25
Military Quarters
Jayanthi Theatre
Chennai Trade Centre 54FET bus Info

Direction: Poonamallee (Depot)
Ramapuram Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 33 min
D.LF. Line Summary:
Moon Light

Mugalivakkam

Porur Sakthi Nagar
Gopalakrishna Theatre
Porur

Retteri


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087185/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087185/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087182/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel

Ramachandra Medical College
lyyapanthangal

Kattupakkam

Vannan Kulam

Kumunanchavadi

Karayanchavadi

Kalarai

Poonamallee Government Hospital

Poonamallee

Direction: Saidapet

26 stops

Agaram Mel

Poonamallee Bypass
Poonamallee

Poonamallee Government Hospital
Kallarai

Karayanchavadi
Kumunanchavadi

Vannan Kulam

Kattupakkam

lyappanthangal Depot
Ramachandra Medical College

Porur Retteri (Karambakkam Chettiyar Agaram
Main Road)

Venkateshwara Hospital
Gopala Krishna Theatre
Sakthi Nagar
Mugalivakkam

Moon Light

D.L.F.

\-,-'\'.""":T & : © OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

E Poonamallee (Depot) ®moovit

54FET bus Time Schedule
Saidapet Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:00-14:28
Monday 08:00-14:28
Tuesday 08:00-14:28
Wednesday 08:00-14:28
Thursday 08:00-14:28
Friday 08:00-14:28
Saturday 08:00-14:28

54FET bus Info
Direction: Saidapet
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 43 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087182/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087182/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087183/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel

L&T

Ramapuram Signal
Nandambakkam
Jayanthi Theatre

Saint Thomas Hospital

Kathipara

Guindy R.S

Chennai Internationat
Alrport

Saidapet

= o
= o

w_.;.\'-.’-';’ & © OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

= saidapet @moovit

o
"9 Road

54FET bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chennai.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087183/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/54FET/35122906/5087183/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-35122906&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Agaram%20Mel

